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36/ 93
16/ 30
56/ 124
14/ 32
32/91
30/ 55
57/ 124
44/ 62
38/ 93
34/ 49
20/ 33
39/93
33/91
22/ 62
47/ 59
65/ 113
15/ 32
16/ 56
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Cassi e Henson
Emi |y Hubbard
Andr ew Hubbar d
Kat el yn Brooks
Cory Wood

Anna Wod

Charl es Del hot al
Kara Brant

Eric Puttkamrer
Chri sty Harberson
Brian Atchley
Tara Hudson
Jenni fer Patton
M a Hutton
Kennet h Wohl

Lori Wohl
Debor ah Booker
Hayl ee Wnsett

Di anne Al exander
Kristin Rollins
Davi d Monroe

Bl air Wgington
Lori Crawford
Joye Andar akes
Aaron Phillips
Daly Barnett
Annakat e Ross

M sty Byrd
Sandra Booker
Tonya Connor

Ni kel a Sandoval
Jessica Hunt
Nancy Petersen
Chri st opher Sonmer
Jeffrey Frye
Cheryl Fral ey
Al'lison Meunier
Renee Frye

April Armstrong
Kasady Uhr

Ji m St ober

Lana Shaffer

Val eri e Noonburg
Stephanie M1ls
St ephani e Tindal |
Lee Noonburg

Al exa Ferrell

Ml Iy Hol | ey

M chel l e Daniels
Lana Dani el s
Gace Hol | ey
Megan Siravo
Staci e Underwood
Tricia Lee
Leonhard Bartel
Lora Dess Hester
Ryan McGowen
Frank Dunham
David Ellison
Farra O Rorke
Andrew Mat hi s
Sheri Taggart
Chuck Darr

Any Snith

Bri an Engel
Sophi a Bush

Tayl or Al exander
Skye Cashnere
Kel sey Bishop
Kristen Jantz
Sally Col e

QOrar Jones

Jayce Martinez
Grace Burrin
Sarah Kni ght
Robin Cross

Enmi |y Busey

Bary Hol | eynan
Paul i ne Hooper
Davi d Kni ght
Jani e Maddy
Veroni ca Schrantz
M cah Heard
Kylie Stevens
Mar garet Wl sh
Mel auna Wescot t
Emi |y Cooper

Ay Askew

Madel yn Ri eger
Eli zabet h Pi ckens
Erin Darr

Keith Fick

Cal li e Harper
Sarah Bruce
Bryan Har per
Jordan Qgl esby
Vi cky Federico
Deni se Arredondo
Gary Lawhon

d enda Fesl er

66/ 113
48/ 59
15/ 31
36/ 49
28/ 70
45/ 62

58/ 124
41/ 93
16/ 31
46/ 62

59/ 124

67/113

60/ 124

4/ 19
29/ 70
47/ 62

68/ 113
42/ 93
23/ 62
18/ 20
17/ 31
18/ 31
43/ 93

5/ 19
30/ 70
38/ 67
44/ 93
17/ 56
50/ 59
33/ 42
24/ 62

69/ 113
25/ 62
45/ 93
17/ 32
17/ 30
46/ 93

62/ 124
31/70

61/ 124
51/59
13/31

70/ 113
47/ 93
14/ 31

71/ 113

72/ 113

63/ 124

64/ 124
20/ 33
34/91
52/ 59
18/ 30
21/ 33
48/ 93
34/ 42
26/ 62
19/ 30
21/ 33
22/ 33
18/ 32
20/ 31
39/ 67

73/ 113
19/ 31
18/ 56
32/ 45
19/ 20
40/ 67
49/ 93
41/ 67

741113
37/ 49

3/ 22
38/ 49
50/ 93
19/ 32
48/ 62
21/31

65/ 124
35/91
20/ 32

66/ 124
15/ 31

67/ 124

75/ 113
22/33
21/32

68/ 124
39/ 49

76/ 113
19/ 56
51/93

719
20/ 56
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Toni ya Darden

El i zabeth MacK
Pasl ey Tol es
Raynee Tol es
Regan Raf f

Geg Gvens

Ana Geor ge

Kyl i e Hagmai er
Lucas Col ey

El i zabeth O Bannon
Keith Cressman
Anj ali Nanda
Shoney Qualls
Kim Qalls

Bryan Tate
Gracie Bryan

Par ker Devore
Maegan Davi s
Carlyle Ballenger
Cl audi a Robnett
Ear| Devore
Debor ah Shinn
Cat e Mossnman
Doug Medgaar den
M chel | e Edstrom Long
Chris Shubert
Craig Krieger

Abr aham W ebe
Anber Lewis

Anna Fellin

Scott Darr

Cynt hia Mundi ne
Megan Quinl an
Kayl a Freeman
Chris Perry
Brenna Gardel |

Al exis Zanotel li
Shannon Hagar
April Brant

Abby Ker ber

Lynn Arnol d

Kel l'i Tol entino
Sydney Tol enti no
Sal one Porterfield
Seth W shon

Josi e Mashburn
Bri ana Wshon
Freda Bradshaw
Chri st opher Shel ton
Jackson Spradl oi ng
Paxton G ay

Paul Brown

Shari Darr

Li bby Denner
Rebecca Hilton
Ryan Snyder
Kelly Snmith

Sunny Cooper

Eli zabeth O ark
Andria Jesse

Ashl ey Hess

Lisa Carlton
Jerod Beatty
Barrett Howard
Jacob Schnei der
M chael McCarthy
Katie MCee

Katie Lower

Robi n Keener
Anne McCarthy
Susan Cox

Cindy Tol entino
Traci e Wl ker
Brittany Wodr uff
M chael Vontungeln
Kat hy Medgaar den
Conni e Vontungel n
Roni Graham
Angel a Crandal |
Kel sey Peavl er
Mer| ene Raimirez
Lauri e Hagnier
Mary WAgoner
Canden Prat cher
Clarese Crutchfield
Regi nol d Prat cher
Jimy Smith

Dal e Wybar k
Maksi m Smith

Andy Conl on
Tyiara Hall

Shane Byrd

Mae Erb

Pearce Wade

Robi n Russel |
Tracy Case

Hol Iy Weber

Terri Peck
Meredith Lewi s
Harris Vol entine

F3539
F3539
MB034
MB034
F3034
F2024
M2529
F4549
F5559
F2024
M549
F2024
F2024
F4044
F3034
F3034
F6064
F3539
F0112
F6064
M112
F1315
F4044
F5559
M549
M112
M112
Mp559
F5054
F5054
F2024
MB539
F5054
F3539
F3034
F3034
F2024
F4044
M044
M112
M2529
M6064
F2529
F2529
F5559
F5559
FA549
F5559
F4044
F1619
M5569
F5054
F6064
F2529
F4044
F1619
F2024
F5559
NOAGE
M112
F2529
MB539
M044
Mp559
M112
F2529
F1619
MB539
F7074
ML315
FA549
FA549
F4044
F6064
F3034
M112

77/ 113
16/ 31
52/ 93
53/93
20/ 30
17/31
42/ 67
50/ 62

69/ 124
21/ 30
43/ 67
33/ 45
36/91
31/55
18/ 31
32/ 55

78/ 113
40/ 49

4/ 22
34/ 45

6/ 19
19/ 31
23/33
54/ 93
55/ 93
51/ 62
52/ 62

70/ 124
44/ 67
53/ 59
37/91
21/ 56
45/ 67
35/ 45
46/ 67
47/ 67
32/ 70

71/ 124

72/ 124

5/ 22
56/ 93
20/ 31

6/ 22
33/ 55
22/ 31
33/70
22/ 56
36/ 45
34/ 55
35/ 55
22/ 30
27162
28/ 62
48/ 67
41/ 49
29/ 62
57/ 93

73/ 124

74/ 124
49/ 67
34/ 70
23/33
36/ 55
54/ 59
24/ 33

80/ 113

79/ 113
24/ 56
23/ 56
38/91
25/ 56
35/ 70
22/32

8/9
30/ 62

7122

81/113
36/ 70
23/32
50/ 67
26/ 56

5/8
37/ 55

82/ 113
42/ 49
24/ 33
23/ 30
38/ 55

83/ 113
24/ 32
43/ 49

1/6
28/ 30
39/91
40/ 91
37/70

8/ 22

75/ 124
39/ 55

Generated July 27, 2025 at 2:10 AM

9/14



2015 Redbud Classic - 5K Searchable Results - results

OnlineRaceResults.com

Steven English
Mat hew Kal i nski
Tanara Christian
Emily Scott
Johnnal ee Haynes
Nora Morrow
Laila King

Jani e Vol entine
Tormar a Canpbel |
Cheryl Magri ni
Jan Hodnett
Amanda Harvey
James Edmunds
Bennett Watson
Tammy Steele
Claire Wers
Evynn Steel e

M ke Mers
Broderick Hardrick
Shawn El nore
John Barthel |
Kristen Drew
Megan Dean

El i sa Dawn

Cindy Rottler
Janes Lockard
Ma Wytal |
Percy M Gee

Li zabeth Fogarty
Joy Ferrell

Ri ck Bradshaw
Cat hy Rose
Rebecca Poil lion
Chris Slusser
Brenda Bryant
Josh Koehn

Ti ffany Abrahanson
Lee Keesee

Li nda Brown
Claire Douthitt
Lee Sel by

Lisa Snmith

Lei sa Sel by
Jaden Snith

Tam MBride
Mchel l e Land

M chael Haas
Jenni f er Downi ng
Edward Mah

Mark Keesee
Courtney Mayberry
Christa Dallas
Ashly Abrans
Stephanie Wite
Grace Kostiuk
Dede Cook

Bob Rook

Alisha Onens
Laura Lam

Cat hy Brown
Angel a Cordes
Jenna Coons

St ephen Tal | ey
Zoey Hartpence
Mel i ssa Bennett
M randa Weaver
Bai |y Abrans
Ashton Barragar
Hol Iy Johnson

Ki m Met cal f

Mel i ssa El aroua
Aubree McKam e
Katie MCul | ock
Crystal Pl umer
Margie McGarry
Li se Edwards
Terri WIllians
Kat heri ne Dawson
Geor ge Eddens

Ti sha Morrow
John Roy

Juanel | a Wods
Kat hl een Canpos
David Henry

Kat hl een Li ner
Matt Carney
Crystin Andeel
Thayer Dycus
Bill Dycus

Li nda Spaul di ng
Rhonda Frederick
JimPorterfield
Luke Morrow

Col | een Hatfield
Sherry Furseth
John Summer
Jerry Garrett
Jessica Martinez
Julie Myers

Val ori e Branst ool

FO112
F3034
F0112
F0112
F3034
F4044
F6064
F4549
F3034
M3034
M112
F4044
FO112
F1619
MA044
MA549
M3034
Mb054
F1619
F1315
F4044
F5054
MA549
F0112
M6064
F5054
F4044
MB569
F5054
F3034
M3539
F5559
ML619
F3034
F5054
F5559
F2529
M4044
F3034
F4549
M112
F5054
F2529
M2529
F3539
MB098
V6054
F3034
F2024
F3539
F5559
F5559
F4549
M6559
F3539
F4044
F3539
F3539
F2024
Mi549
F2024
F3539
F3034
F0112
F2529
F3539
F2529
F3539
F3034
F3034
F5054
F6064
F4044
F5054
F6064
MA044
F4044
MB034
F4549
F5559
M6054
F5054
ML315
F3034
M112
M4549
F6064
F3539
M6559
M112
F3539
F5054
M3034
M7598
F2529
F5559
F4044

76/ 124
22/31
23/31

77/ 124
39/70

9/ 22
41/91

78/ 124
53/ 62
41/55
40/ 70
24/ 31
25/ 32
25/ 33
37/ 45
54/ 62
36/ 42
26/ 32
23/ 31
41/ 70
31/ 62
38/ 45
25/31
25/ 33
32/ 62
42/ 70

9/9
33/ 62

79/ 124
44/ 49
27156
31/32

80/ 124
34/ 62
28/ 56

84/ 113
26/ 33

81/ 124
42/91
42/ 55
35/ 62

85/113
55/ 59
58/ 93

1/2
37/ 42

82/ 124
51/ 67
59/ 93
29/ 56
30/ 56
43/91
24/ 30
60/ 93
43/ 70
61/93
62/ 93
52/ 67
39/45
53/ 67
63/ 93

83/ 124
26/31

86/ 113
64/ 93

87/113
65/ 93

84/ 124

85/ 124
36/ 62
10/ 22
44/ 70
37/ 62
11/ 22
27/ 33
45/ 70
55/ 62
44/ 91
31/ 56
38/ 42
38/ 62
29/30

86/ 124
43/ 55
40/ 45
12/ 22
66/ 93
25/ 30
44/ 55
67/93
39/ 62
56/ 62

1/2

88/ 113
32/ 56
46/ 70
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Kristy Martin

Ai mree Bal | enger
Danni el | e Dosher
Cathy W/l son
Marjorie Rogers
Heat her Harris
Debbi e Wnter
Davi d Dobson
Amanda Purcel |
Mchel l e Purcell
St ephani e G bson
Laki n Koehn

Ni col e Vst
Chris Hale

Lori Koehn
Mtch Gordon
Toni Gordon
Dave Copenhaver
Sabrina Pi ke
Lori O evel and
Chris Vann

Tayl or Townsend
Joshua Townsend
Danny Zi egl er
Debbi e Labrie
Shannan Magden
Suzanne W nt
Jane McConnel |
Jody Graham
Any Lanier

Kat hy McCurl ey
M ndy Hal |
Sherry Tircuit
Teresa Farrier
Ashl ey Eidson
Maria Lopez
Jenni fer Pina
Tysen Pina

Bill Jensen

Mel i ssa Yar brough
Jade Owen

Kat herine Pal ner
Jeanette Teague
Al onna Price

Ji m Brown

Reeda Franpton
Ashl ey Fravert
Ti ece Denpsey
Charl es Franpton
Jani e McDani el
Lou Vovk

Kayl ee Scal es

Ariel Col bert-Lenhardt

Sharron Jensen
Tammy Scal es
Jonat han Chestra
Janes Knox
Stacey Allen

Bob Allen

Jerry Nottingham
Debor ah Fl ores
Bob Keener

Debra Bow i ng
lain Tenpl eton

I rene Gagert
Chandra Hol mes
Mar k Bowl i ng
Roger Hill
Rhonda Harding Hill
Ryan Law er
Janes Lawl er
Tracey Saunders
Lynda Hays

Kat hryn Law er
Brenda Adams
Jillian Capal bo
M chel e Purvey
Dawn Jenni ngs
Heat her Hays

Jor ge Monroy
Jessica Perez
Veroni ca Banks
Angel a St evenson
Mar gar et Ranps
M chel l e Barl ow
Brad Jerni gan
Sandy Coats
Julia Coats

Sar ah Engel
Ashley Smith
Sharon Rauser

Di ane Jones

Christie MDonal d- Hanm

Spencer Har dwi ck
Li ndsay Thonas
Stacey Leonard
Kyl e Roubi doux
Dal | as Gnin
Susan Maynard

F1315
F3034
F6064
F4549
M2529
M3539
F4549
F6569
M7074
F5559
M6559
F6064
ML619
F7074
F4549
V6064
V6054
F4549
M112
M112
F5054
F4549
F3539
F5054
F3034
F4044
F4044
F3034
M2529
F2024
F5559
F5054
F3539
F4549
MB064
M044
FO112
F1315
F4549
F6064
F5559
NOAGE
F4044
ML315
F2529
F4549
F6064
F5559
F3539

89/ 113
45/91
26/ 30

90/ 113
41/ 62

91/113
45/ 55

92/ 113
41/ 45
46/ 91
42/ 45
47191
26/ 33
48/ 91

87/ 124
57/ 62

93/113
58/ 62
46/ 55
48/ 70
50/ 91
49/91
33/ 56
34/ 56
49/ 70
42/ 62
51/91
51/ 70
50/ 70
54/ 67

94/ 113
70/ 93
59/ 62
27/33

88/ 124
55/ 67
56/ 67
43/ 62

95/ 113

2/ 4
35/ 56
57/ 67
71/ 93
27/ 30

89/ 124

3/4
24/ 31

90/ 124
13/ 22
52/91
56/ 59
45/ 49
53/91

7/ 19
4/ 4
36/ 56
28/ 30
14/ 22
32/ 32
2/ 6
54/ 91
28/ 33
39/ 42
55/91
47/ 55
48/ 55
44/ 62
56/ 91
72/ 93
45/ 62

91/ 124
52/ 70
53/ 70

92/ 124
57/ 59
58/ 67
37/ 56
46/ 62
73/ 93
57/91
29/33
29/33
27/ 31
25/ 31
58/ 91
15/ 22
38/ 56

6/8
54/ 70
30/ 30

96/ 113
59/91
16/ 22
39/ 56
74/ 93

Generated July 27, 2025 at 2:10 AM

11/14



2015 Redbud Classic - 5K Searchable Results - results

OnlineRaceResults.com

Jason Maynard
Aivia Hoff

G na Davis

Dana Northcutt
Tammy Bragg
Casey Morgan

Al yxandra Harp
Karen Kel ly

Pam Har p

Frank Sewel |
Jenni fer Bryant
Mandy G aves
Angel a Krieger
Mchelle Ellis
Kel sey Wite

Kael a Brooks
Richard M| ler
Jessica Scott
Kristin Espinoza
Kristine Rogers
Sarah Qick

Nel a St owe

Vi vi enne Sweet
Sara Sweet

Rozan Al tarazi
Mel i ssa Hunt

Any Rachel
Deanna Johnson
Brad Johnson

Leo Sweet

Kyl e Sweet

Jt Phillips
Lauren Al ex

Ni na Bryant

Mari anna Burns
Vanessa Snyder
Lana Giffith
Sally Ray

Sunni Foster
Debor ah Carrington
Torie Fuller
John Meyer

Ay Meyer

Jenny Meyer

Bobbi e Brewer

Ki m Hel ton

Al ma Natal e

Al ej andra Cayuel a
Mattie MIton
Kara Lee

Madi Smith

Ashl ey Di oguadi
Jan Story
Andrea Bastible
Marci WIIliams
Pai ge Bail ey
Trendon Lutze
East on Hayes
Landon Hayes
Leslie Myssnman
Wendy Mounger
Courtney Tyson
Mchelle Harris
Cathy Harris
Debor ah Gregory
Li nda Wod

Li sa | senan

Li nda Koester
Tarisa Lebl anc
Eli sabeth G enn
Ki nberly Forsythe
Maryj ane Sout hwi ck
Cynthia Chism
Anni e Cochran
Megan Beasl ey
Sheryl Edwards
Sarah A. Bashaw
Court ney Keck
Patti Fl anagan Hurst
Ki nberly Adans
Kendal | Morris
Phyliss Mrris
Geor geanna Johnson
Angel a Park

Teri Stovall
Sherry Qdiver
Val ari e Rowe
Jenni fer Carney
Kristin Ketch
Terri Manzanedo
M chael Ml nerney
Gant Kirk

M chael Kirk
Cynt hi a Ml nerney
Hi bah Awwad

Di ane Denson
Laurie Bennett
Claire Brandyberry
Brandy Jones

Al yssa Lee

F3539
F2529
F0112
F4044
F2024
F4044
F3539
F5054
M5054
M112
M549
M549
F2024
F7074
F3034
F3539
F4549
F4549
F1315
F5559
F2529
M5054
F1315
F4549
F4549
F3539
F5559
FA549
F6569
F4549
F1619
F1619
F5559
F3034
F4549
F1619
F1619
MB539
M112
F3539
F4549
F3539
F3034
F5054
F5559
F5559
F5054
F5559
F4044
F3034
F3034
F7074
F5559
F5559
F2024
F5054
F3034
F3034
F5559
F3034
F2529
F5559
FA549
FA549
F4549
F6569
F4044
FA549
F3034
F5559
M6064
M112
Mb054
F6064
F3539
FA549
F4549
F3034
F3034
F3539

97/ 113
26/ 31
40/ 56
62/ 91
31/33
47/ 62
75/ 93

93/ 124

94/ 124

98/ 113

99/ 113
29/ 30
59/ 67
48/ 62
55/ 70
76/ 93

100/ 113
29/ 31
56/ 70
60/ 67
57/ 70
77193
49/ 62
40/ 42
49/ 55
43/ 45
44/ 45
61/ 67

3/6

95/ 124
78/ 93
63/ 91
64/ 91
27/ 31
41/ 56

101/ 113
41/ 42
28/ 31
65/ 91
66/ 91
79/ 93
42/ 56
67/ 91

8/19
68/ 91
27/ 32
28/ 32
43/ 56

96/ 124
69/ 91
29/ 32
30/ 32
46/ 49
50/ 55
80/ 93
70/ 91
81/ 93

97/ 124
50/ 62
44/ 56
45/ 56
51/ 62
46/ 56
58/ 70

98/ 124

99/ 124

4/6
47/ 56
48/ 56
62/ 67
52/ 62

100/ 124

101/ 124
49/ 56

102/ 124

102/ 113
50/ 56
71/ 91
73/ 91
72/ 91

9/19
59/ 70
74/ 91

103/ 124
51/ 56
30/ 33
51/ 55
42/ 42
17/ 22
82/ 93
75/ 91
76/ 91

104/ 124

105/ 124
83/ 93
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Kay | ngram
Sanant ha Mor gan
Jeral d Koehn

Ki mberly Brown
Sandy Koehn
Kaylinn Mayfield
Julie Hoff

Jane Cruse

M lissa Tipton-Dunkins

Julia Col bert

Kat hryn Chandl er
Ellen Hanilton
Lora Mtl ey
Tanara Wllis
Ashlie Cornelius
Sherrye Cravens
Angi e Meservy
Bel i nda Fugate
Jerri Manning
Kendel | Reffett
Ruth Jackson

Al vett Taylor
Ashl ey Reeves
Jennifer Sims
Crystal Debrito
Gabri el l e Spaul di ng
Jenn Bounds
Madel ynn Si egnan
Cesario Garcia
Li sa Lunsford
Mari e Bohlier
Fawn Hanmons
Carol Loughmiller
Karl a Drake

Tami Mers
Rachel King

Mel i ssa Meyers
Mat t hew Vander schaaf
Alicia Vander schaaf
Cheryl Aspy
Judith Lovely
Theresa Skaggs
Conni e Si nobn
Mary Di xon

Robi n Washi ngt on
Jef fery Washi ngton
Hillary Depe
Christi Crowder
Pol |y Engel bert
Eric King

Mat t hew Wei ss
Andrea Young

d enna Young
Kassi e Col eman
Becky Bel |

Jacob Bel |
Deborah Scholz Wite
Roxane Schul tz
Sutton Fraley
Nancy Johnsen
Andrea Fral ey
Tracey Canpbel |
Tiffany Tayl or
Marsha Herron
Jessica Strubhar
Callie Collins
Deni se Barthel |
Kasey Young
Jason Young
Deana McCann
Goria Jones

Ermi da Lapic

Susan Smith

Anni e McCehee
Keith Prather
Phaedra Prat her
Anna Ward

Jonat han Tayl or
Janes Jordan
Rebecca Bl anche
Sarah Tayl or
Angel a Paynter
Li ndsay Cuonp
M chel | e Buckner
Kat heri ne Wade
Janie Kirt Mrris
Khiet Tran

Skyl ar Snowden
Jani e Hays
Wendy Eagan
Sharon Astrin
Daci a Abel

Carol Abel

Ki nberly Janes
Lawana Hanrick
Maya Maxi nova
Maha G | nore
Erica Smth
Janae M ckles

F4549
F5054
F6064
F6064
F4044
F4549
F3034
F4549
F4549
F6569
F5559
F3539
F4044
F5054
F3034
F3539
F3034
F2024
F3539
F1315
M4044
F5559
F6569
F3539
F5559
F5559
F5054
F1619
F2529
M3034
F3034
F6569
F6569
F4044
F6569
F6569
F4549
M4549
F4549
F6064
F5054
M3539
M2529
F2529
F6064
F2024
F4549
M112
F3539
F4549
FO112
F5054
F4044
F2529
F3539
F3034
F2529
F3034
F5054
F3034
M3539
F4044
F4549
F3034
NOAGE
F3034
F2024
M4044
F4044
F3034
M3034
M3034
F3034
F5054
F3034
F3034
F3034
F6569
F6569
F2529
F2024
F3034
F4044
F5559
F3034
F6569
F5054
F5054
F3034
F3539
F1315
F1619

2/2
103/ 113
10/ 19
104/ 113
77/ 91
78/ 91
79/ 91
53/ 62
18/ 22
19/ 22
60/ 70
80/ 91
106/ 124
81/91
82/91
11/19
52/ 56
85/ 93
61/70
54/ 62
107/ 124
86/ 93
108/ 124
64/ 67
87/ 93
29/ 31
32/ 33
53/ 56
12/19
88/ 93
54/ 56
55/ 56
55/ 62
31/32
105/ 113
60/ 62
109/ 124
13/ 19
14/ 19
62/ 70
15/ 19
16/ 19
83/91
45/ 45
84/ 91
20/ 22
56/ 62
47/ 49
58/ 59
106/ 113
21/ 22
65/ 67
85/91
52/ 55
89/ 93
86/ 91
30/ 31
57/ 62
63/ 70
107/ 113
90/ 93
110/ 124
108/ 113
111/ 124
58/ 62
112/ 124
48/ 49
64/ 70
87/91
113/ 124
8/8
114/ 124
66/ 67
33/33
65/ 70
115/ 124
61/ 62
62/ 62
116/ 124
59/ 62
117/ 124
119/ 124
118/ 124
17/19
18/ 19
109/ 113
67/ 67
120/ 124
66/ 70
56/ 56
121/ 124
19/ 19
60/ 62
61/ 62
122/ 124
91/93
30/31
32/ 32
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Del aney Pl unkett
Kathryn Kirt
Susan Beaty

Li z McCui ness
Lin Sanchez
Marty Ri chardson
Don Smith

Bl ai ne Kirk
Sandra Kirk
Angel a Onens
Cross Onens
Nguyet Hoang

M ke Thonpson
Rut hi e Haworth
John Haworth

Dor ot ha Edwar ds
Ron Mayfield
Amanda Proct or
Ni col e Davis

M chael Bl anchard
Braxt on Norwood
Patricia Eneff
Rebekah W 1lians
Angi Moreno
Reagan Jacobs

Ni cky Ryan
Hendri cks Lindsay
Casey Cook
Margaret Myers
Eli zabeth Musat
Kal eb Kadanry
Laurie Kinney
Erick Kinney
Nona Ki nney

MacK Martin

110/ 113
30/ 30
22/ 22
31/33

1/2
32/ 33

123/ 124

124/ 124
59/ 59
55/ 55

111/ 113
62/ 62
69/ 70
92/ 93
70/ 70

113/113

112/ 113
91/91
31/31
20/ 20
93/ 93
49/ 49

2/ 2
33/33
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